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Academic Calendar for Semester Fall 2015 

 

 

* Subject to minimum 12-21 credit hours courses condition in a semester 

** Head / Incharge of Department will make necessary arrangements 

 

 

 

 

Rana Adeel Abad 

Deputy Registrar 

CIIT Sahiwal 

Sr. No. Event / Activity Day Date 

1.  Orientation Sunday Sep 06, 2015 

2.  Commencement of new Classes Monday Sep 07, 2015 

3. * Last date of Add/Drop courses Thursday Oct 08, 2015 

4. ** 1
st
 Sessional Exams Monday Oct 12, 2015 

5.  Students Week 

Saturday Oct 24, 2015 

Sunday Nov 01, 2015 

6.  Last date for Withdrawal of courses/semester Thursday Nov 19, 2015 

7. ** 2
nd

 Sessional & Mid Term Exams  Monday Nov 23, 2015 

8.  
Submission of Final year Project/Internship reports 

With Clearance Form 
Thursday Dec 24, 2015 

9.  Last day of classes / Last date for Attendance Lock Friday Jan 01, 2016 

10.  Terminal Exams Monday Jan 04, 2016 

11.  Declaration of Results Monday Jan 25, 2016 


